mddirdrahan osuus

2022 (rahoittajan Omavastuu-

Alue Koulu osuus) osuus Yhteensd:

SP3 Aleksis Kiven peruskoulu 32331 1702 34033
SP3 Arabian peruskoulu aa 53112 2795 55907
SP7 Aurinkolahden peruskoulu 57 466 3025 60 491
SP2 Haagan peruskoulu 45 362 2 387 47 749
SP6 Hertsikan ala-asteen koulu 26 896 1416 28 312
SP6 Herttoniemenrannan ala-asteen koulu 30 385 1599 31984
SP5 Hietakummun ala-asteen koulu 23746 1250 24 996
SP5 Hiidenkiven peruskoulu 51136 2691 53 827
SP7 Itdkeskuksen peruskoulu 26 494 1394 27 888
SP1 Jatkdsaaren peruskoulu 41 255 2171 43 426
SP1 Kaisaniemen ala-asteen koulu 25630 1349 26 979
SP3 Kalasataman peruskoulu 25414 1338 26 752
SP3 Kallion ala-asteen koulu 29799 1568 31367
SP5 Kankarepuiston peruskoulu 34 060 1793 35853
SP2 Kannelmaen peruskoulu 70 281 3699 73 980
SP5 Karviaistien koulu 4323 228 4551
SP1 Katajanokan ala-asteen koulu 13 278 699 13977
SP7 Keinutien ala-asteen koulu 32454 1708 34162
SP2 Konalan ala-asteen koulu 18 373 967 19 340
SP7 Kontulan ala-asteen koulu 26 649 1403 28 052
SP3 Koskelan ala-asteen koulu 7 596 400 7 996
SP1 Kruununhaan ylaasteen koulu 29 335 1544 30879
SP6 Kruunuvuorenrannan peruskoulu 2 656 140 2796
SP6 Kulosaaren ala-asteen koulu 24 271 1277 25548
SP3 Kapylan peruskoulu 59 257 3119 62 376
SP6 Laajasalon peruskoulu 60 523 3185 63 708
SP7 Laakavuoren ala-asteen koulu 16 304 858 17 162
SP5 Latokartanon peruskoulu 54 008 2842 56 850
SP1 Lauttasaaren ala-asteen koulu 39618 2 085 41703
SP5 Maatullin ala-asteen koulu 35944 1892 37 836
SP5 Malmin peruskoulu 43 663 2 298 45961
SP2 Malminkartanon ala-asteen koulu 15 440 813 16 253
SP4 Maunulan ala-asteen koulu 34 801 1832 36 633
SP2 Meilahden ala-asteen koulu 28 841 1518 30359
SP2 Meilahden yldasteen koulu 30046 1581 31627
SP7 Mellunméen ala-asteen koulu 21461 1129 22 590
SP7 Merilahden peruskoulu 46 720 2459 49179
SP4 Metsolan ala-asteen koulu 22017 1159 23176
SP2 Munkkiniemen ala-asteen koulu 25414 1338 26 752
SP2 Munkkivuoren ala-asteen koulu 27 483 1446 28 929
SP7 Myllypuron peruskoulu 56 324 2964 59 288
SP7 Naulakallion koulu 2192 115 2307
SP4 Oulunkyldn ala-asteen koulu 45 671 2404 48 075
SP6 Outamon koulu 1235 65 1300
SP4 Pakilan ala-asteen koulu 30478 1604 32082
SP4 Pakilan ylaasteen koulu 24 580 1294 25874

SP4 Paloheinan ala-asteen koulu 27 699 1458 29 157
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Pasilan peruskoulu
Pihkapuiston ala-asteen koulu
Pihlajamé&en ala-asteen koulu
Pihlajiston ala-asteen koulu
Pikku Huopalahden ala-asteen koulu
Pitajanméaen peruskoulu
Pohjois-Haagan ala-asteen koulu
Poikkilaakson ala-asteen koulu
Porolahden peruskoulu
Puistolan peruskoulu
Puistolanraitin ala-asteen koulu
Puistopolun peruskoulu
Pukinmaenkaaren peruskoulu
Puotilan ala-asteen koulu
Ressun peruskoulu
Roihuvuoren ala-asteen koulu
Ruoholahden ala-asteen koulu
Sakarinméen peruskoulu
Santahaminan ala-asteen koulu
Siltaméaen ala-asteen koulu
Snellmanin ala-asteen koulu
Solakallion koulu

Sophie Mannerheimin koulu
Strombergin ala-asteen koulu
Suomenlinnan ala-asteen koulu
Suutarilan ala-asteen koulu
Suutarinkyldn peruskoulu
Tahvonlahden ala-asteen koulu
Taivallahden peruskoulu
Tapanilan ala-asteen koulu
Tehtaankadun ala-asteen koulu
Toivolan koulu

Torpparinméaen peruskoulu
T6616n ala-asteen koulu
Vallilan ala-asteen koulu
Vartiokylan ala-asteen koulu
Vartiokyldn yldasteen koulu
Vattuniemen ala-asteen koulu
Vesalan peruskoulu

Vuoniityn peruskoulu
Yhtendiskoulu

Yhteensa:

41718
14 513
25753
31312
15100
28 285
33 381
17 076
63 550
46 381
29 366
51 507
62 067
23 808
41594
32114
17 015
15 162
8 801
19701
19763
3335
6577
11178
4 848
21029
40 699
20535
44 837
12 290
21307
7 040
30725
26 896
27 606
26 371
24 426
27 915
57 806
62 284
23 870
2 621 562
2621 562

2196
764
1355
1648
795
1489
1757
899
3345
2441
1546
2711
3267
1253
2189
1690
895
798
463
1037
1040
175
346
588
255
1107
2142
1081
2360
647
1121
371
1617
1416
1453
1388
1286
1469
3042
3278
1256
137 977
137 977

43914
15277
27 108
32960
15 895
29774
35138
17975
66 895
48 822
30912
54 218
65334
25061
43783
33 804
17910
15960
9264
20738
20 803
3510
6923
11766
5103
22136
42 841
21616
47 197
12 937
22428
7411
32342
28 312
29059
27 759
25712
20384
60 848
65 562
25126
2759539
2759 539



